MTNL Trump Prepaid Plans

Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
First Top up 62 First Top up 24 First Top up 91 First Top up 88 First Top up 44 Plan Voucher 101 Plan Voucher 119
One Time charge 62 Free 91 88 44 101 119

Free calls / SMS / data transfer

- Talktime : Rs 30;
- Video calls on Local MTNL: 100
minutes;

- 50 minutes of Local calls;
- Data Usage : 300 MB;

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to
be consumed within 30 days

- Talktime : Rs 20;

- Data Usage : 1GB;

- 100 SMS (Local + National)

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to
be consumed within 30 days

- Talktime : Rs 90;
- Data Usage : 3 GB per month for 3
months;

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to
be consumed within 30 days

- Talktime : Rs 70;
- Data Usage : 100 MB;

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to
be consumed within 30 days

- Talk-time : Rs 30

- 100 mins of voice calls on MTNL Local
N/w

- Data usage: 200 MB per month for 3
month;

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to be
consumed within 30 days

Talk-time : Rs 0.63

Talk-time : Rs 0.33

SIM / Account Validity 180 days 180 days 180 days 180 days 180 days 180 days 180 days
Tariff Validity 180 days 180 days 180 davs 180 days 180 days 180 days 180 days
Pulse Rate Per Minute Per 2 Second Per Second Per Minute
Per Second Per 2 Second Per Second
Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video ) ) Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video . . . .
Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video
Local on net 0.40 0.40 1p/2 sec 1p/2 sec Mobile calls: 1p; 1p 0.40 0.40
Landline calls: 2p 3p/2 sec
1p 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec 1p/sec 1p/sec
off net 0.40 0.40 1p/2 sec 1p/2 sec Mobile calls: 1p; 1p 0.40 0.40
Landline calls: 2p 3p/2 sec
1p 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec 1p/sec 1p/sec
STD MTNL Delhi 0.45 0.45 1p/2 sec 1p/2 sec Mobile calls: 1p; 1p 0.45 0.45
Landline calls: 2p
3p/2 sec
1p 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec 1p/sec 1p/sec
off net 0.45 0.45 1p/2 sec 1p/2 sec Mobile calls: 1p; 1p 0.50 0.50
Landline calls: 2p 3p/2 sec
1p 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec 1p/sec 1p/sec
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to revision from time to time based on carrier charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the website www.mtnlmumbai.in for latest prevailing tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
National 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
International 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Data Home 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB 3p/10KB
Charges while Roaming (Rs/min) Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video
National (other Local outgoing 0.80 3.00 0.8 3 0.80 3.00 0.80 3.00 0.80 3.00 0.8 3 0.8 3
than Mah & Goa) [STD outgoing 1.15 4.00 1.15 4 1.15 4.00 1.15 4.00 1.15 4.00 1.15 4 1.15 4
Incoming FREE 1.80 FREE 1.8 FREE 1.80 FREE 1.80 FREE 1.80 FREE 1.8 FREE 1.8
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Mah & Goa Outgoing to MTNL 0.80 3.00 0.80 1p/sec 0.80 3.00 0.80 3.00
Mumbai 0.8 1p/sec 0.8 3p/2sec 0.8 3
Outgoing to Mumbai 1.15 4.00 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min 1.15 4.00 1.15 4.00
other N/w 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min 1.15 4
BSNL Maharashtra& 0.80 3.00 0.80 1p/sec 0.80 3.00 0.80 3.00
Goa 0.8 1p/sec 0.8 3p/2sec 0.8 3
Maharashtra other 0.80 4.00 0.80 Rs. 1.00/min 0.80 4.00 0.80 4.00
N/w 0.8 Rs. 1.00/min 0.8 Rs. 1.00/min 0.8 4
STD outgoing 1.15 4.00 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min 1.15 4.00 1.15 4.00 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min 1.15 4
Incoming FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Special benefits (MyGroup) Unlimited Free Calling to two Dolphin /|{1p/12sec to 9 Local Dolphin/Trump 1p/12sec to 9 Local Dolphin/Trump Free Unlimited Voice, Video & SMS to |20p/min to any one MTNL Mumbai Local
Trump mobile numbers (Monthly MyGroup numbers MyGroup numbers any one selected MTNL local Landline number and one MTNL Mumbai
Service charges: Rs. 40, Charges for SMS charges within Group:10 p/sms |SMS charges within Group:10 p/sms  |landline/CDMA number and one MTNL |GSM mobile number (Prepaid/Postpaid).
number change: Rs. 25) Monthly Service charges: Rs. 20 Monthly Service charges: Rs. 20 local GSM Mobile number SMS to Jodi mobile number: Free
Group number registration charge: Group number registration charge: Monthly service charges : Nil, Charges foe
Rs.1/- per number Rs.1/- per number number activation: Nil, Charges for number
change: Free
Recharge / other condition
MTNL Dolphin Postpaid Tariff
Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
Pay per sec 160 Dolphin 325 Dolphin 599 Dolphin 799 Dolphin 210 Plan D Buddy 299 Buddy 899
1.Registration / Activation Charges (Rs.) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
One Time charge |Plan Enrolment (Rs.) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Other charges (Rs.) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
3.Security Deposit |New Connection (Rs.) 500 500 500 1000 500 1000 500 1000
(Refundable) Local & STD (Rs.) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
ISD (Rs.) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
National Roaming (Rs.) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Intl roaming (Rs.) 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
4.Monthly Rental 160 325 599 799 210 1000 299 899
5.Free Calls / SMS / |Local Free on-net calls + 100 mins (Local off- | Free on-net calls + Free on-net calls + 500 mins (Local off- | Free on-net calls + 1000 mins (Local off- Free on-net calls Free on-net calls + 700 mins (Local off- 299 mins 899 mins
Data STD net + STD) Nil net + STD) net + STD) net + STD)
ISD Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
SMS (Local+ STD) 50 100 100 100 100 700 150 500
Data 10 GB 25 GB 30 GB 40 GB 15 GB 90 GB 20 GB 60 GB
Roaming Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
6.Monthly usage 7.discount/discount against Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Pulse Rate Per Second Per Minute Per Minute Per Minute Per Minute Per Minute Per Minute Per Minute
Billing period / cycle Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
9.Call charges Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Video
a)Local on net Mobile (Rs.) Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 0.20 0.20 0.20
on net Fixed (Rs.) Free NA Free NA Free NA Free NA Free NA Free NA 0.20 NA NA
off net Mobile (Rs.) 1 p/ sec 1 p/ sec 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20
off net Fixed (Rs.) 1 p/ sec NA 0.50 NA 0.40 NA 0.40 NA 0.60 NA 0.30 NA 0.20 0.20 0.20
b)STD on net (Rs.) Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 0.40 0.40 0.40
BSNL Network- 1 p/ sec 1 p/ sec 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.30 0.30 0.40 0.40 0.40
Maharashtra & Goa
(Rs.)
off net-Maharashtra & 1 p/ sec 1 p/ sec 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.40
Goa (Rs.)
(()ff r;et - rest of India 1 p/ sec 1 p/ sec 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.40
Rs.
c)ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to revision from time to time based on carrier charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the website www.mtnlmumbai.in for latest prevailing tariffs
10.SMS Local (Rs.) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
National (Rs.) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
International(Rs.) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
11.Data Home 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB
Roaming 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB 1p/10KB
12.Charges while Roaming (Rs/min) Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Video
National (other Local outgoing 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min
than Mah & Goa)
STD outgoing 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min
Incoming Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local : Re. 0.25; National : Re. 0.25; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Maharashtra and Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Video
Goa
Outgoing to MTNL 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min
Mumbai
Outgoing to Mumbai 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min
other n/w
Local outgoing to 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min
BSNL N/W
Local outgoing to other 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min 0.80/min
MH & Goa N/W
STD ()including MTNL 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min 1.15/min
Delhi
Incoming Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local : Re. 0.25; National : Re. 0.25; ISD: Rs. 5.00
13. Special benefits FREE CUG FREE CUG
14.Recharge / other condition Connections can be booked individually, but for availing CUG benefits,
minimum number of connection required to book is 3.
Blackout days Pongal Gudi Padwa |d-ul-Fitr Diwali New Year Eve For details dial 1130 or Visit www.mtnlmumbai.in
Date 15-Jan-20 25-Mar-20 25-May-20 14-Nov-20 31-Dec-20




